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
deck. 3 BR, 2 baths, central heat
and air, furnished on large land-
scaped lot. Boat ramp and cable.
$45,000.

ROBINWOOD-App. 1000+ sq. fi.
doublewide, furnished, CH/A, 3 BR,
2 baths, 2 decks, alarm system, lot
70x150, wooded, adj. lot available.
very nice. $45,000.

RIVERVIEW-1104 sq. ft. heated liv-
X in% space, partially furnished, 3 BR,

2 baths, 2 covered porches, storage
building. Large landscaped lot
70x150. Boal ramp and view of
Shallctte River. $44,500.

RIVERVIEW-1120 sq. fi. healed liv-
ing space. Unfurnished, 3 BR, 2
baths, utility room. Carport, large
storage buiiding. All on 70x150
landscaped lot. Boat ramp and view
of river. $43,000.

WINDY POINT-1381 Qakwood, all
electric, furnished, screened porch,
2 BR, 2 baths. Like new, car or boat

Isn't it time you had your own place at the beach?
Make that beach

BALD HEAD ISLAND

189 Mourning Warbler Trail 227 Stede Bonnet Wynd 255 South Bald Head Wynd

Partial Ocean View Ocean and Fairway Views

4 Bedrooms 2 Bathrooms 4 Bedrooms 4 Bathrooms
Fully Furnished

Ocean View
3 Bedrooms 3 Bathrooms

port. 2 lots. Reduced to $32.500. An Completely Furnished New Construction
excellent investment. i 2

$270,000 $300,000 $279,000
SANDY SHOALS-1986 Liberty, all

electric, furnished, 3 BR, 2 baths,
screened porch. Very nice slorage
bldg. Paved road and large corner
lot.

WARREN LANDING-NEW LIST-
ING-Beautiful landscaped comer lot
with 1885 mobile hcme, very good
condition. Partially furnished. 2 BR,
1% baths. W/D, screened porch,
storage building. $28,000.

RIVERVIEW-NEW LISTING ON
RIVER-1984 Titan on a large river
front lot. 115 ft. pier, 2 security
Irij;hts. Sp. electrical cut off outside.

icely furnished, (Not M.H. Fur.) 3
BR,. 1% baths, screened porch,
C/H/A, excellent view, fishing, elc.
Owner financing. $69,900.

LOTS

Bald Head Island

Forest Lots from $22,000
Fairway Lots from $38,500
Dune Lots from $40,000
Beach Lots from $65,000
Single Family Homes from $250,000
Bald Head Island Villas from $155,000
Royal James Landing Unit, $117,500 Jilid

Swan's Quarter Unit, $168,500 5
Timbercreek Units from $170,000

3 Stede Bonnet Close 17 Windward Court

RIVERSID i Middle Island

E II-NEW LISTING- . ,
Beautiful lot on pond. 100x220+. On the Baid Head Creek On the Creek in Harbour Village
Large trees, 3 BR. Septic tank. with Marsh Views Beach Lots from $300,000 2 Bedrooms 2 1/2 Bathrooms
B it Soa oS S0 dou: 3 Bedrooms 3 1/2 Bathrooms Second Row Lot, $150,000 Completely Furnished

I . 5 i 1 L]
Forest/Marsh Lots from $113,400

STYRON"S LANDING-3 lots $270,000
60x120 ea. 1 corner Iot paid co.

$325,000
water assessment. Seplic permits.

Owner financing. 6% down, 10% for
5-7 years. Paved streets. $9,000 ea.

RIDGE FOREST-NEW SECTION
OPENED-Paved streets. Lots
60x150 ea. Only 5 left, $6,000 ea.

GREENWOOD ACRES-3 Iots close
to ICW restricted to homes. Septic
permits. $12,000 ea.

SEA CASTLES-3 lots 195x135 fac-
ing Stanley Rd. Septic permit.
Owner financing. $18,000.

SEA SHORE HILLS-160x152x76
&back; wooded and paved streets.
5,000, $9,500 both.

LAKEVIEW-An excellent buy. 2 “Seaescape” 174 South Bald Head Wynd 1312 South Bald Head Wynd 173 South Bald Head Wynd
wooded lots close to ICW. Owner
financing. $12,000. :

Lo Pt dB Ocean View 4 Bedrooms 4 Bathrooms Beach Front Ocean View 4 Bedrooms 3 1/2 Bathrooms
LAK W-Beautiful trees on lot Completely Furnished
idaed for doublenitie, A o o pletely Furnishe 3 Bedrooms 3 Bathrooms

Completely Furnished
ment at $6,000,

WARREN LANDING--Very nice lot
in quiet neighborhood. 80x120.
$5,500.

ROBINWOOD-70x150 wooded lot,
septic permit, boat ramp. Under-
ground utilities, cable. $10,500.

CREEKWOOD-60x173 fi. $7,000.

$270,000 $265,000 $285,000

Messick Real Estate & Construction Company

Mainland Office Island Office
B0x150 ft. $8,500. Septic permits,
T e s 113 Howe Street + Southport, NC 28461 3 Old Baldy Court + Bald Head Island, NC 26461
(919) 457-4717 « (B00) 726-4717 _ (919) 457-0444
CAPTAIN'S WHEEL-Beautiful

wooded lots in new subdivision.
From 60-100x200+, From $9,500.
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